ST. COLUMBAS SCHOOL DEOGHAR

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR SESSION 2024-25

NO. NAME OF HOLIDAY DATE DAY NO. OF DAYS
1 Eid-Ul-Fitr/Sarhul 11-12 Apr Thu-Friday 2
2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr Sunday 0
3 Rama Navami 17-Apr Wednesday 1
E Summer Vacation 22May-13June Wed - Thur 20
S Bakrid 17-Jun Monday 1
6 Muharram 17-Jul Wednesday 1
74 Teej 7-Aug Wednesday 1
8 Independence Day 15-Aug Thursday 1
9 Raksha Bandhan 19-Aug Monday 1
10 Janamashtami 26-Aug Monday 1
11 Ganesh Chaturthi 7-Sep Saturday 1
12 Karam Puja 14-Sep Saturday 1
13 Jivit Putrika 25-Sep Wednesday 1
14 Gandhi Jayanti 2-Oct Wednesday 1
15 Kalash Sthapan 3-Oct Thursday 1
16 Durga Puja Holidays 09-12 Oct Wed-Saturday E
17 Diwali
18 Govardhan Pija/Bhai Duj 31 Oct-08 Nov Thu-Friday 9
19 Chhath Puja
20 jurunanak Jayanti/ State Holida| 15-Nov Friday 1
21 Christmas 25-Dec Wednesday 1
22 New Year/ ol Deer0]]a -Wed . 2
23 Winter Break o ' N 7
24 Makar Sankranti 15-JhAe CO““W&‘Hnesday 1
25 Republic Day 26-Jan Sunday 1
26 Basant Panchami 1Feb-3Feb Sat-Monday 2
27 Mahashivratri 26-Feb Wednesday 1
28 Holi 14-15 March Fri-Saturday 2
Total 65




